
 
 
 

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU LIMITED (ELCOT) 
Tender Notice 

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING 
Invitation to Bid for Rate Contract for supply of 5,32,586 

(0.53 Million) nos. of Laptop Computers for the year 2020-21 
 

1. Tender inviting Authority, 
Designation and Address 

The Managing Director,  
Electronics Corporation of Tamil Nadu Ltd, 
II Floor, MHU Complex, 692, Anna Salai,  
Nandanam,Chennai-600 035. 
Email: md@elcot.in  URL: www.elcot.in  

2. A) Name of the Work Supply and commissioning of 5,32,586  
(0.53 Million) nos of Laptop Computers. 

B) Tender Reference ELCOT/PID/ICB/LTC/P X/2020-21 

C) Place of execution Throughout the State of Tamil Nadu. 

 Tender Document Submission 
through eTender  

Two Parts Tender comprising of Technical Bid and Price 
Bid should be submitted online through e-Tender portal  
https://tntenders.gov.in 

3. Tender document available place  The bid document is available at https://tntenders.gov.in, 
www.elcot.in and www.tenders.tn.gov.in from 17.12.2020 
onwards  

Tender Fee Charges Tender fee charge of Rs.10,000/-(Rupees Ten Thousand 
only) should be paid electronically through their 
respective internet banking enabled account via 
NEFT/RTGS to the account of ELCOT. 

4. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Only) 
should be paid electronically through their respective 
internet banking enabled account via NEFT/RTGS to the 
account of ELCOT 

5. Date and Place of Pre-bid 
meeting 

On 04.01.2021 at 10.30 A.M. at the address mentioned 
in column (1) above.  

6. Due Date and Time for online 
submission of bids 

On or before 01.02.2021 at 4.00 P.M. through the tender 
site https://tntenders.gov.in 

7. Date of online Bid opening On 01.02.2021 at 4.30 P.M. at the address mentioned in 
column (1) above, through the tender site 
https://tntenders.gov.in 

 1. Eligibility Criteria: Please refer to the Tender Document. 
2. Contact Phone Nos. 91-44-66401400 (30 Lines), 24333085, Ext. 171.                                          

E-Mail : ltc2@elcot.in; md@elcot.in; URL:www.elcot.in 

        
 
 

                                MANAGING DIRECTOR, 
                                                                         ELCOT, CHENNAI 600 035 

mailto:md@elcot.in
http://www.elcot.in/
mailto:ltc2@elcot.in;%20md@elcot.in;%20URL:www.elcot.in

		2020-12-17T11:14:40+0530
	Tamil Nadu-TN
	SATHYA CHAKRAPANI NARAYANAN




